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The FAl inspection takes place at

FACTORY INSPECTION LAB £y PATHE P factory floor right after the
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mass production samples. A
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complete, independent, and

documented physical and functional
inspection process is conducted.

What do we check during a First Article Inspection (FAI)?

A specialized quality inspector will check the status and quantity of the raw materials (not the quality, due to sheer number of raw materials) and

components used in the production.

During a First Article Inspection in China and Asia, we scrutinize the first production samples according to your approved samples or specifications,
cooperation of the factory, double check the understanding of your demands by the factory, production schedule and production processes control and in-

house quality control checks.

Highlights of First Article Inspection Service

* Detect production discrepancies early in order to avoid unnecessary costs and delays.
* Implement the necessary corrective actions as soon as possible.

* Avoid misunderstandings, usage of wrong materials, wrong colors, etc.

Our services

® About Us (http:/agiservice.com/aboutus/)

® QC network (http://agiservice.com/aboutus/qc-network/)
® Inspection Prices and Terms (http://agiservice.com/aboutus/prices-and-terms/)
® Sample Reports (http:/agiservice.com/aboutus/sample-reports/)

® Booking Process (http://agiservice.com/quality-control/booking-steps/)

® Quality Inspection (http://agiservice.com/quality-control/)
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® During production Inspection (DPI) (http://agiservice.com/quality-control/dpi-during-production-inspection/)
® Pre-shipment Inspection (PSI) (http://agiservice.com/quality-control/psi-pre-shipment-inspection/)
® Container Loading Supervision (CLS) (http://agiservice.com/quality-control/cls-container-loading-supervision/)

Srgre@ Product Expertise (http://agiservice.com/quality-control/product-expertise/)

® Factory Audit (http://aqgiservice.com/factory-audit/)

® Tele-Investigation (http://agiservice.com/factory-audit/tele-investigation/)
® Simple Factory Audit (http://agiservice.com/factory-audit/simple-factory-audit/)
® Extensive Factory Audit (http://agiservice.com/factory-audit/extensive-factory-audit/)

h ttps??/w';?v(v:.tfr)lgt {%lljg ;;7 'Sctggﬂfrd (http://agiservice.com/factory-audit/factory-audit-standard/)

H e Sourcing Support (http://agiservice.com/sourcing-support/)

® Engineering Service (http://aqiservice.com/sourcing-support/engineering-service/)
® Laboratory Testing (http://agiservice.com/sourcing-support/laboratory-testing/)

®© Representation Office Services (http:/agiservice.com/sourcing-support/representation-office-services/)

® Contact Us (http://aqgiservice.com/contact-aqi/)

Recent Posts
® 6 Reasons for Real Time Inspection is not a Good Solution. (http://agiservice.com/is-real-time-inspection-good-solution/) 2017-03-16

®© 5 Tips for avoid language misunderstanding when you importing from China (http://aqiservice.com/5-tips-for-avoid-language-misunderstanding-importing-
china/) 2017-03-11

® Proper quality inspection sampling method to help achieve accurate shipment inspections (http://aqiservice.com/proper-quality-inspection-sampling-
method/) 2017-03-05

® Home goods and furniture, storage shelf quality control service in China (http://aqgiservice.com/home-goods-furnitures-quality-control-service-in-china/)
2017-03-04

About Us

About AQI Service (http://aqgiservice.com/aboutus/)

Coverage Area (http://aqiservice.com/aboutus/qc-network/)

Products inspected (http://agiservice.com/quality-control/product-expertise/)
Sample Reports (http://aqgiservice.com/aboutus/sample-reports)

Contact us (http://agiservice.com/contact-aqi/)
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During Production Inspection (http://aqgiservice.com/quality-control/dpi-during-production-ins pection/)
Pre-shipment Inspection (http://aqiservice.com/quality-control/psi-pre-shipment-inspection/)

Container Loading Supervision (http://agiservice.com/quality-control/cls-container-loading-supervision/)
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Sourcing Support

Factory Verification (http://agiservice.com/factory-audit/tele-investigation/)
Simple Factory Audit (http://agiservice.com/factory-audit/simple-factory-audit/)
(hERSLARIE RSP R Mktp://agiservice.com/factory-auditiextensive-factory-audit/)
Engineering Service (http://agiservice.com/sourcing-support/engineering-service/)
Representative Office Service (http:/agiservice.com/sourcing-support/representation-office-services/)

Resources

AQL Table (http://agiservice.com/quality-inspection-standard/aql-table/)

Inspection Standard (http://agiservice.com/quality-inspection-standard/ins pection-standards/)
Frequently Asked Questions (http://agiservice.com/aboutus/faq/)

Price and Terms (http://aqiservice.com/aboutus/prices-and-terms/)

Packaging Boxes Supply (http://www.avatargifts.com)
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